
CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS

16th International Conference on Project 

Management and Scheduling 
Rome, April 17-20, 2018

pms2018.ing.uniroma2.it



 



Proceedings of the 16th International Conference on Project Management and
Scheduling
PMS 2018 - April 17-20, 2018 - Rome, Italy

ISBN: 9788894982022

Editors:
Massimiliano Caramia
Lucio Bianco
Stefano Giordani

Address of the Editors:
University of Rome “Tor Vergata”
Dipartimento di Ingegneria dell’Impresa
Via del Politecnico, 1
00133 Roma - Italy
Tel. +39 06 72597360
Fax. +39 06 72597305
email: caramia@dii.uniroma2.it

Published by:
TexMat
Via di Tor Vergata, 93-95
00133 Roma
Tel. +39 06 2023572
www.texmat.it
e-mail: info@texmat.it

Place and Date of Publication:
Rome (Italy), March 31, 2018

i



ii



PMS 2018 Preface

Preface

This volume contains the papers that will be presented at PMS 2018, the 16th International
Conference on Project Management and Scheduling to be held on April, 17-20 2018 in Rome
- Italy.

The EURO Working Group on Project Management and Scheduling was established by Pro-
fessors Lúıs Valadares Tavares and Jan Weglarz during the EURO VIII Conference, Lisbon, in
September 1986. It was decided to organize a workshop every two years. Gathering the most
promising theoretical and applied advances in Project Management and Scheduling, and assess-
ing both the state-of-the-art of this field and its potential to support management systems are
the main objectives of these workshops.

76 extended abstracts have been submitted to the PMS 2018 Confenrece. These valuable con-
tributions were reviewed by 2 referees who are members of the International Program Committee
and distinguished researchers of the associated fields. The proceedings at hand contain the 65
papers that were finally accepted for presentation at the conference. There papers involves 165
authors from 23 different countries.

The 16th edition of PMS has four plenary speakers: Professor Jacques Carlier (Univer-
sité de Technologie de Compiègne) will present the talk “Comparing event-node graphs with
nonrenewable resources and activity-node graphs with renewable resources”, Professor Erwin
Pesch (University of Siegen) will discuss on “Optimization problems in intermodal transport”,
Professor Ruben Ruiz (University of Valencia) and Professor Erik Demeulemeester (Katholic
University of Leuven) will delight us talking on “Simple metaheuristics for flowshop scheduling:
all you need is local search” and “On the construction of optimal policies for the RCPSP with
stochastic activity durations”, respectively.

The scientific program and the social events will give to all the participants an opportunity
to share research ideas and debate on recent advances on project managment and scheduling. I
am sure that together we will contribute to make PMS 2018 a great success.

Welcome in Rome and have an enjoyable stay!

Rome, 17th April 2018 Massimiliano Caramia (Conference Chair)

iii



PMS 2018

iv



PMS 2018 Committees

Organizing Committee

Massimiliano Caramia (Chairman) Università di Roma “Tor Vergata” (Italy)
Lucio Bianco Università di Roma “Tor Vergata” (Italy)
Stefano Giordani Università di Roma “Tor Vergata” (Italy)

Program Committee

Alessandro Agnetis Università di Siena (Italy)
Ali Allahverdi Kuwait University (Kuwait)
Christian Artigues LAAS-CNRS (France)
Francisco Ballestrin Universitat de València (Spain)
Fayez Boctor Université Laval (Canada)
Jazek B!lażewicz Poznań University of Technology (Poland)
Massimiliano Caramia Università di Roma “Tor Vergata” (Italy)
Jacques Carlier Université de Technologie de Compiègne (France)
Erik Demeulemeester Katholieke Universiteit Leuven (Belgium)
Joanna Józefowska Poznań University of Technology (Poland)
Sigrid Knust Universität Osnabrück (Germany)
Rainer Kolisch Technische Universität München (Germany)
Mikhail Kovalyov National Academy of Sciences of Belarus (Belarus)
Wieslaw Kubiak Memorial University (Canada)
Erwin Pesch Universität Siegen (Germany)
Chris Potts University of Southampton (United Kingdom)
Rubén Ruiz Universitat Politècnica de València (Spain)
Avraham Shtub Technion - Israel Institute of Technology (Israel)
Funda Sivrikaya Şerifoğlu Istanbul Bilgi Üniversitesi (Turkey)
Vincent T’Kindt Université François Rabelais Tours (France)
Norbert Trautmann Universität Bern (Switzerland)
Mario Vanhoucke Ghent University (Belgium)
Jan Weglarz Poznań University of Technology (Poland)
Jürgen Zimmermann Technische Universität Clausthal (Germany)
Linet Özdamar Yeditepe Üniversitesi (Turkey)

v



PMS 2018

vi



PMS 2018 Table of Contents

Table of Contents

Scheduling energy-consuming jobs on parallel machines with piecewise-linear costs and
storage resources: A lot-sizing and scheduling perspective . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Nabil Absi, Christian Artigues, Safia Kedad-Sidhoum, Sandra Ulrich Ngueveu, Janik
Rannou and Omar Saadi

The truck scheduling problem at cross docking terminals: Formulations and valid
inequalities. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Alessandro Agnetis, Lotte Berghman and Cyril Briand

The Price of Fairness in a Two-Agent Single-Machine Scheduling Problem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Alessandro Agnetis, Bo Chen, Gaia Nicosia and Andrea Pacifici

A MILP formulation for an operating room scheduling problem under sterilizing
activities constraints . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Hasan Al Hasan, Christelle Guéret, David Lemoine and David Rivreau

Modeling and solving a two-stage assembly scheduling problem with buffers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Carlos Andrés and Julien Maheut

A new polynomial-time algorithm for calculating upper bounds on resource usage for
RCPSP problem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Dmitry Arkhipov, Olga Battäıa and Alexander Lazarev

Assembly Flowshops Scheduling Problem to Minimize Maximum Tardiness with Setup
Times . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Asiye Aydilek, Harun Aydilek and Ali Allahverdi

No-Wait Flowshop Scheduling Problem to Minimize Total Tardiness Subject to Makespan 32
Harun Aydilek, Asiye Aydilek and Ali Allahverdi

A Robust Optimization Model for the Multi-mode Resource Constrained Project
Scheduling Problem with Uncertain Activity Durations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Noemie Balouka and Izack Cohen

Scheduling data gathering with limited base station memory . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Joanna Berlinska

A Chance Constrained Optimization Approach for Resource Unconstrained Project
Scheduling with Uncertainty in Activity Execution Intensity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Lucio Bianco, Massimiliano Caramia and Stefano Giordani

Single-machine capacitated lot-sizing and scheduling with delivery dates and quantities . . . 50
Fayez Boctor

Single machine scheduling with m:n relations between jobs and orders: Minimizing the
sum of completion times and its application in warehousing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Nils Boysen, Konrad Stephan and Felix Weidinger

A MILP formulation for multi-robot pick-and-place scheduling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Cyril Briand, Jeanine Codou Ndiaye and Rémi Parlouar

Minimizing resource management costs in a portfolio with resource transfer possibilities . . 62
Jerome Bridelance and Mario Vanhoucke

vii



PMS 2018 Table of Contents

Vehicle sequencing at transshipment terminals with handover relations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66

Dirk Briskorn, Malte Fliedner and Martin Tschöke

Synchronous flow shop scheduling with pliable jobs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70

Matthias Bultmann, Sigrid Knust and Stefan Waldherr

Computation of the project completion time distribution in Markovian PERT networks . . . 74

Jeroen Burgelman and Mario Vanhoucke

Comparing event-node graphs with nonrenewable resources and activity-node graphs
with renewable resources (Plenary) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78

Jacques Carlier

Synchronizing Heterogeneous Vehicles in a Routing and Scheduling Context . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 79

Marc-Antoine Coindreau, Olivier Gallay and Nicolas Zufferey

On the construction of optimal policies for the RCPSP with stochastic activity durations . 83

Erik Demeulemeester

A B&B Approach to Schedule a No-wait Flow Shop to Minimize the Residual Work
Content Under Uncertainty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88

Simone Dolceamore and Marcello Urgo

On Index Policies in Stochastic Scheduling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 92

Franziska Eberle, Felix Fischer, Jannik Matuschke and Nicole Megow

Unrelated Parallel Machine Scheduling at a TV Manufacturer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96

Ali Ekici, Okan Ozener and Merve Burcu Sarikaya

A new set of benchmark instances for the Multi-Mode Resource Investment Problem . . . . . 100

Patrick Gerhards

A simheuristic for stochastic permutation flow shop problem considering quantitative
and qualitative decision criteria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104

Eliana Maŕıa Gonzalez-Neira and Jairo R. Montoya-Torres

An Algorithm for Schedule Delay Analysis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110

Pier Luigi Guida and Giovanni Sacco

Minimizing the total weighted completion time in single machine scheduling with
non-renewable resource constraints . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 115

Peter Gyorgyi and Tamas Kis

The Cyclic Job Shop Problem with uncertain processing times. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119

Idir Hamaz, Laurent Houssin and Sonia Cafieri

Modeling techniques for the eS-graph . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 123

Máté Hegyháti

Scheduling Multiple Flexible Projects with Different Variants of Genetic Algorithms . . . . . . 128

Luise-Sophie Hoffmann and Carolin Kellenbrink

A comparison of neighborhoods for the blocking job-shop problem with total tardiness
minimization . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 132

Julia Lange

viii



PMS 2018 Table of Contents

A parallel machine scheduling problem with equal processing time jobs, release dates
and eligibility constraints to minimize total completion time . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 136

Kangbok Lee and Juntaek Hong

A new grey-box approach to solve challenging workforce planning and activities
scheduling problems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 141

Ludovica Maccarrone and Stefano Lucidi

Scheduling Identical Parallel Machines with Delivery Times to Minimize Total Weighted
Tardiness . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 145

Söhnke Maecker and Liji Shen

Modelling and Solving the Hotspot Problem in Air Traffic Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 149

Carlo Mannino, Giorgio Sartor and Patrick Schittekat

A proactive-reactive approach to schedule an automotive assembly line (Plenary) . . . . . . . . . 152

Massimo Manzini, Erik Demeulemeester and Marcello Urgo

Applying a cost, resource or risk perspective to improve tolerance limits for project
control: an empirical validation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 156

Annelies Martens and Mario Vanhoucke

A Metamodel Approach to Projects Risk Management: outcome of an empirical testing
on a set of similar projects . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 160

Federico Minelle, Franco Stolfi, Roberto Di Gioacchino and Stefano Santini

A column generation scheme for the Periodically Aggregated Resource-Constrained
Project Scheduling Problem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 165

Pierre-Antoine Morin, Christian Artigues and Alain Häıt

Development of a Schedule Cost Model for a Resource Constrained Project that
incorporates Idleness . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 169

Babatunde Omoniyi Odedairo and Victor Oluwasina Oladokun

Optimization problems in intermodal transport (Plenary) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 175

Erwin Pesch

The Stakeholder Perspective: how management of KPIs can support value generation to
increase the success rate of complex projects . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 176

Massimo Pirozzi

Multi-skill project scheduling in a nuclear research facility . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 181

Oliver Polo Mejia, Marie-Christine Anselmet, Christian Artigues and Pierre Lopez

Scheduling Vehicles with spatial conflicts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 185

Atle Riise, Carlo Mannino, Oddvar Kloster and Patrick Schittekat

On some approach to solve a scheduling problem with a continuous doubly-constrained
resource . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 189

Rafal Rozycki and Grzegorz Waligóra

Simple metaheuristics for Flowshop Scheduling: All you need is local search (Plenary) . . . . 194

Rubén Ruiz

ix



PMS 2018 Table of Contents

Exact Methods for Large Unrelated Parallel Machine Scheduling Problems with
Sequence Dependent Setup Times . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 195
Rubén Ruiz, Luis Fanjul-Peyró and Federico Perea

Power usage minimization in server problems of scheduling computational jobs on a
single processor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 199
Rafa"l Różycki, Grzegorz Waligóra and Jan Weglarz

Scheduling resource-constrained projects with makespan-dependent revenues and costly
overcapacity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 205
Andre Schnabel and Carolin Kellenbrink

On the complexity of scheduling start time dependent asymmetric convex processing times209
Helmut A. Sedding

Resource-constrained project scheduling with alternative project structures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 213
Tom Servranckx and Mario Vanhoucke

A New Pre-Processing Procedure for the Multi-Mode Resource-Constrained Project
Scheduling Problem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 217
Christian Stürck

An O∗(1.41n)-time algorithm for a single machine just-in-time scheduling problem with
common due date and symmetric weights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 221
Vincent T’Kindt, Lei Shang and Federico Della Croce

Finding a specific permutation of jobs for a single machine scheduling problem with
deadlines . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 225
Thanh Thuy Tien Ta and Jean-Charles Billaut

Minimizing makespan on parallel batch processing machines . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229
Karim Tamssaouet, Stéphane Dauzère-Pérès and Claude Yugma

Order Acceptance and Scheduling Problem with Batch Delivery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 233

İstenç Tarhan and Ceyda Oğuz

Energy Conscious Scheduling of Robot Moves in Dual-Gripper Robotic Cells . . . . . . . . . . . . . 237
Nurdan Tatar, Hakan Gültekin and Sinan Gürel

A continuous-time assignment-based MILP formulation for the resource-constrained
project scheduling problem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 242
Norbert Trautmann, Tom Rihm, Nadine Saner and Adrian Zimmermann

A heuristic procedure to solve the integration of personnel staffing in the project
scheduling problem with discrete time/resource trade-offs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 246
Mick Van Den Eeckhout, Mario Vanhoucke and Broos Maenhout

Production and distribution planning for smoothing supply-chain variability . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250
Marie-Sklaerder Vié, Nicolas Zufferey and Leandro Coelho

Modeling Non-preemptive Parallel Scheduling Problem with Precedence Constraints . . . . . . 255
Tianyu Wang and Odile Bellenguez-Morineau

A Branch-and-Bound Procedure for the Resource-Constrained Project Scheduling
Problem with Partially Renewable Resources and Time Windows . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 259
Kai Watermeyer and Jürgen Zimmermann

x



PMS 2018 Table of Contents

Fixed interval multiagent scheduling problem with rejected costs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 263
Boukhalfa Zahout, Ameur Soukhal and Patrick Martineau

Integrating case-based analysis and fuzzy programming for decision support in project
risk response . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 267
Yao Zhang, Fei Zuo and Xin Guan

Multi-Level Tabu Search for Job Scheduling in a Variable-Resource Environment . . . . . . . . . 272
Nicolas Zufferey

Scheduling a forge with due dates and die deterioration. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 276

Olivér Ősz, Balázs Ferenczi and Máté Hegyháti

xi



PMS 2018

xii



PMS 2018 Author Index

Author Index

Absi, Nabil 1
Agnetis, Alessandro 5, 9
Al Hasan, Hasan 13
Allahverdi, Ali 26, 32
Andrés, Carlos 17
Anselmet, Marie-Christine 181
Arkhipov, Dmitry 22
Artigues, Christian 1, 165, 181
Aydilek, Asiye 26, 32
Aydilek, Harun 26, 32

Balouka, Noemie 37
Battäıa, Olga 22
Bellenguez-Morineau, Odile 255
Berghman, Lotte 5
Berlinska, Joanna 42
Bianco, Lucio 46
Billaut, Jean-Charles 225
Boctor, Fayez 50
Boysen, Nils 55
Briand, Cyril 5, 58
Bridelance, Jerome 62
Briskorn, Dirk 66
Bultmann, Matthias 70
Burgelman, Jeroen 74

Cafieri, Sonia 119
Caramia, Massimiliano 46
Carlier, Jacques 78
Chen, Bo 9
Codou Ndiaye, Jeanine 58
Coelho, Leandro 250
Cohen, Izack 37
Coindreau, Marc-Antoine 79

Dauzère-Pérès, Stéphane 229
Della Croce, Federico 221
Demeulemeester, Erik 83, 152
Di Gioacchino, Roberto 160
Dolceamore, Simone 88

Eberle, Franziska 92
Ekici, Ali 96

xiii



PMS 2018 Author Index

Fanjul-Peyró, Luis 195
Ferenczi, Balázs 276
Fischer, Felix 92
Fliedner, Malte 66

Gallay, Olivier 79
Gerhards, Patrick 100
Giordani, Stefano 46
Gonzalez-Neira, Eliana Maŕıa 104
Guan, Xin 267
Guida, Pier Luigi 110
Guéret, Christelle 13
Gyorgyi, Peter 115
Gültekin, Hakan 237
Gürel, Sinan 237

Hamaz, Idir 119
Häıt, Alain 165
Hegyháti, Máté 123, 276
Hoffmann, Luise-Sophie 128
Hong, Juntaek 136
Houssin, Laurent 119

Kedad-Sidhoum, Safia 1
Kellenbrink, Carolin 128, 205
Kis, Tamas 115
Kloster, Oddvar 185
Knust, Sigrid 70

Lange, Julia 132
Lazarev, Alexander 22
Lee, Kangbok 136
Lemoine, David 13
Lopez, Pierre 181
Lucidi, Stefano 141

Maccarrone, Ludovica 141
Maecker, Söhnke 145
Maenhout, Broos 246
Maheut, Julien 17
Mannino, Carlo 149, 185
Manzini, Massimo 152
Martens, Annelies 156
Martineau, Patrick 263
Matuschke, Jannik 92
Megow, Nicole 92
Minelle, Federico 160
Montoya-Torres, Jairo R. 104

xiv



PMS 2018 Author Index

Morin, Pierre-Antoine 165

Ngueveu, Sandra Ulrich 1
Nicosia, Gaia 9

Odedairo, Babatunde Omoniyi 169
Oladokun, Victor Oluwasina 169
Ozener, Okan 96
Oğuz, Ceyda 233

Pacifici, Andrea 9
Parlouar, Rémi 58
Perea, Federico 195
Pesch, Erwin 175
Pirozzi, Massimo 176
Polo Mejia, Oliver 181

Rannou, Janik 1
Rihm, Tom 242
Riise, Atle 185
Rivreau, David 13
Rozycki, Rafal 189
Ruiz, Rubén 194, 195
Różycki, Rafa"l 199

Saadi, Omar 1
Sacco, Giovanni 110
Saner, Nadine 242
Santini, Stefano 160
Sarikaya, Merve Burcu 96
Sartor, Giorgio 149
Schittekat, Patrick 149, 185
Schnabel, Andre 205
Sedding, Helmut A. 209
Servranckx, Tom 213
Shang, Lei 221
Shen, Liji 145
Soukhal, Ameur 263
Stephan, Konrad 55
Stolfi, Franco 160
Stürck, Christian 217

T’Kindt, Vincent 221
Ta, Thanh Thuy Tien 225
Tamssaouet, Karim 229
Tarhan, İstenç 233
Tatar, Nurdan 237
Trautmann, Norbert 242

xv



PMS 2018 Author Index

Tschöke, Martin 66

Urgo, Marcello 88, 152

Van Den Eeckhout, Mick 246
Vanhoucke, Mario 62, 74, 156, 213, 246
Vié, Marie-Sklaerder 250

Waldherr, Stefan 70
Waligóra, Grzegorz 189, 199
Wang, Tianyu 255
Watermeyer, Kai 259
Weidinger, Felix 55
Weglarz, Jan 199

Yugma, Claude 229

Zahout, Boukhalfa 263
Zhang, Yao 267
Zimmermann, Adrian 242
Zimmermann, Jürgen 259
Zufferey, Nicolas 79, 250, 272
Zuo, Fei 267

Ősz, Olivér 276

xvi



PMS 2018 Keyword Index

Keyword Index

Activities scheduling 169
Air traffic control 149
Aircraft assembly 88
Alternative project structure 213
Analytical tolerance limits 156
Approximation algorithm 92
Assembly flowshop 17, 26
Assembly line 152
Assignment and scheduling 58

Bargaining problems 9
Batch delivery 233
Batching 229
Benchmark instances 100
Benders’ reformulation 149
Bicriteria optimization 237
Blocking 17, 132
Branch and bound 259
Budgeted uncertainty set 119
Buffer monitoring 156
Buffer size 17

Carpooling 79
Chance constrained optimization 46
Characterization 225
Claim management 110
Column generation 165, 233
Computational complexity 66, 209
Conditional Value at Risk 88
Conflict resolution 185
Constraint programming 22
Context based risk analysis 160
Continuous resource 189
Continuous time mixed integer linear
programming 242

Crossdocking 5
Cyclic scheduling 119

Data gathering network 42
Deadline 225
Decision support system 267
Decomposition 246
Delivery times 145
Deterioration 276

xvii



PMS 2018 Keyword Index

Discrete continuous scheduling 189
Discrete time/resource trade-off 246
Distribution planning 250
Doubly constrained resource 189
Dual gripper 237
Due dates 276
Dynamic programming 1, 136, 233

E-government 160
Earliness 104
Eligibility constraints 136
Energy 199
Energy optimization 237
Equal processing time jobs 136
eS-graph 123
Exact methods 195
Exponential time algorithm 221

Fairness 9
Flexible project 128
Flow shop 42, 70, 152
Forge 276
Fuzzy mathematical programming 267

Genetic algorithm 128, 205
Grey box optimization 141

Handover relation 66
Heuristics 50, 145, 205, 263
Hotspot problem 149

Idleness cost 169
Integer programming 5, 50, 149, 255
Iterated local search 246

Job shop scheduling 132, 185, 272
Just in time 221

KPI 176

Limited memory 42
Linear algebra 74
Linear programming 185
Local search 205, 229
Lot sizing 1
Lot sizing and scheduling 50

Makespan 32

xviii



PMS 2018 Keyword Index

Maximum tardiness 26
Memetic algorithm 145
Metaheuristics 145, 233
Mixed integer linear programming 1, 13, 58, 141, 145, 165, 242, 263, 276
MMLIB 217
Mode reduction 217
Modeling technique 123
Multi skill 181
Multi-mode resource availability cost
problem 100

Multi-mode resource constrained project
scheduling problem 217

Multi-mode resource investment problem 100
Multi-project experimental outcome 160
Multi-project scheduling 128
Multi-robot pick-and-place 58
Multiagent scheduling 9, 263

New objective function 225
No wait 32
Non-renewable resources 115
Nuclear laboratory 181

Operating rooms in health services 13
Optimal policies 83
Optimization 181
Order acceptance 233
Order consolidation 55
Overcapacity 205

Parallel machine scheduling 5, 96, 145, 189, 195, 229, 255
Pareto optimization 263
Partially renewable resources 259
Periodical aggregation 165
PERT 46, 74
Piecewise linear convex processing time 209
Planning 165
Pliability 70
Polynomial algorithms 22
Portfolio management 62
Power 199
Precedence constraints 255
Preemptive scheduling 181
Preprocessing 217
Proactive reactive scheduling 152
Production planning 250
Project 165
Project control 156

xix



PMS 2018 Keyword Index

Project management 110, 169
Project network 123
Project planning 22
Project risk management 160, 267
Project scheduling 37, 46, 74, 100, 141, 213, 259
Project staffing 246
Propagator 22

Qualitative criteria 104

RCMPSP-PS 128
Release dates 136
Resource availability 62
Resource constrained project scheduling
problem 83, 169, 181, 205, 242

Resource transfers 62
Risk response action 267
Robotic cell scheduling 237
Robust optimization 37, 119
Robustness 104

Schedule delay analysis 110
Scheduling under energy constraints
and costs 1

Semiconductor manufacturing 229
Sequence dependent setup times 96, 233
Server problem 199
Setup times 26, 195
Simulated annealing 26, 132
Single machine scheduling 55, 115, 221, 225, 263
Single processor 199
Stakeholder 176
Sterilization unit 13
Stochastic activity durations 83
Stochastic permutation flow shop 104
Stochastic scheduling 88, 92
Success 176
Supply chain management 250
Synchronization 79
Synchronous movement 70

Tabu search 213, 272
Tardiness 104
Time dependent scheduling 209
Total completion time 92, 136
Total tardiness 32, 132
Total weighted completion time 115
Transshipment terminals 66

xx



PMS 2018 Keyword Index

Truck scheduling 5

Uncertainty 37
Unrelated machine scheduling 96

Variable resources 272
Vehicle routing and scheduling 79
Vehicle sequencing 66

Warehousing 55
Weighted tardiness 145
Workforce management 141

xxi


